You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT35GT120JU3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT35GT120JU3 Details PDF
APT35GT120JU3
Manufacturer Part Number: APT35GT120JU3
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 55A 260W SOT227
Datasheets:
1.APT35GT120JU3.pdf
2.APT35GT120JU3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT35GT120JU3
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 55A 260W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 260W
Configuration Single
Package / Case ISOTOP
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 55A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 35A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 2.53nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT36N90BC3G
Microsemi
MOSFET N-CH 900V 36A TO-247
APT36GA60B
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 65A 290W TO-247
APT35GP120JDF2
APT
IGBT Modules
APT35GP120J
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 64A 284W SOT227
APT35GP120JDQ2
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 64A 284W SOT227
APT36GA60BD15
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 65A 290W TO-247
APT35GP120JDX
APT
IGBT Modules
APT35SM70B
Microsemi
MOSFET N-CH 700V TO247
0805YC273KAT2A 12103C225MAT2A 7MBR30SA060-01 ADE7756BRS ADG3231BRJZ-REEL7
BAV99-E3-08 BSM35GP120G BT134S-600D.118 CB2012T100KR CDC2351QDBR
CGA3E3X7R1V224M080AB CX516-24 D438N2400 DCR1840Y75 DSA100F24
DZ1070N18K ESD7351XV2T1G FBA50BA50 GRM1556R1H9R3CZ01D GRM1885C1H2R9CA01D
HCF4024BE HD6433692B86HV IHLP2525EZER1R0M01 ISL84544CBZ LA6584M-TLM-E
LB-10GFT LFBK0603HS121-T LMC6482IMMX LRTDGFTG LTH-306-41P1
MA3X152DL MMD180S120B P4KE6.8CA PC357NTJ000F RC1206JR-07680RL
RSF1JA100K RT9166-33GVL RTC-8564NB SEMiX305TMLI12E4B SKB25-12
SKKD201/12 SST49LF016C-33-4C-EIE STM8S105K6T3C SW45CXC818 TPS73632DBVT
TT400N04KOF V24A24H300B3 VUO85-14NO7 XC6213B332NR-G ZXTP5401FLTA